
Immanuel Lutheran School Music Calendar 2024-2025
Date Group Event Place Time
Tuesday, August 27 All Church & School are Invited to the Cardinals Game! "Take Me Out to the Ballgame" Busch Stadium 6:45 pm Game Time
Saturday, September 7 3rd & 4th Grade Choir Worship Fellowship Hall 5:00 PM
Sunday, September 8 Kindergarten Worship Sanctuary 8:00 AM
Saturday, September 14 Early Childhood Worship Fellowship Hall 5:00 PM
Sunday, September 22 5th & 6th Grade Choir (with Adult Choir) Worship Sanctuary 8:00 AM
Sunday, September 29 1st Grade Worship Sanctuary 8:00 AM
Sunday, September 29 2nd Grade Worship Fellowship Hall 10:45 AM
Sunday, October 6 7th/8th Praise Band Worship Fellowship Hall 10:45 AM
Sunday, October 13 3rd & 4th Grade Choir Worship Fellowship Hall 10:45 AM
Saturday, October 19 4th-5th Bells and 6th-8th Bells Worship Fellowship Hall 5:00 PM
Sunday, October 20 Kindergarten Worship Fellowship Hall 10:45 AM
Sunday, October 27 6th-8th Grade Band Confirmation Worship Sanctuary 10:00 AM
Sunday, November 3 5th & 6th Choir Worship Fellowship Hall 10:45 AM
Sunday, November 10 2nd Grade Choir Worship Sanctuary 8:00 AM
Sunday, November 10 1st Grade Choir Worship Fellowship Hall 10:45 AM
Sunday, November 17 Early Childhood Worship Fellowship Hall 10:45 AM
Sunday, December 1 Boar's Head Cast & Crew Boar's Head Rehearsal Sanctuary 3:00-7:30 PM 
Thursday, December 5 1st-3rd Grade 1st-3rd Christmas Program Fellowship Hall 8:30 AM & 6:30 PM
Sunday, December 8 Boar's Head Cast & Crew Boar's Head Rehearsal Sanctuary 3:00-7:30 PM
Tuesday, December 10 Kindergarten Kindergarten Christmas Program Sanctuary 6:30 PM
Thursday, December 12 "A" Cast Boar's Head "A" Sanctuary 7:30 PM
Friday, December 13 "B" Cast, 6th-8th Grade Bells; 4th Grade Choir Boar's Head "B" Sanctuary 7:30 PM
Saturday, December 14 "C" & "D" Cast, 5th Grade Choir; 6th Grade Choir Boar's Head "C" & "D" Sanctuary
Sunday, December 15 "E" & "F" Cast, Gloria Dei, Cross Choir, 7/8 Praise Band Boar's Head "E" & "F" Sanctuary CrossChoir 4pm, PB 7:30
Tuesday, December 17 Preschool 3s P3 Christmas Program Fellowship Hall 6:30 PM
Wednesday, December 18 Preschool 4s P4 Christmas Program Fellowship Hall 3:45 PM
Thursday, December 19 Preschool 2s P2 Christmas Program Fellowship Hall 6:30 PM
Friday, December 20 All School Christmas Carol Chapel Fellowship Hall 2:15 PM

5th = 4 pm, 6th = 7:30 pm 



Saturday, January 18 Kindergarten Worship Fellowship Hall 5:00 PM
Sunday, January 19 2nd Grade Choir Worship Fellowship Hall 10:45 AM
Saturday, January 25 1st Grade Worship Fellowship Hall 5:00 PM
Sunday, January 26 3rd & 4th Choir Worship Sanctuary 8:00 AM
Tuesday, January 28 All Strings, Bells, & Bands Winter Concert Fellowship Hall 1:45 & 6:30 PM
Thursday, February 6 Inspire 3rd/4th Inspire Piano Recital for Seniors Fellowship Hall 9:00 AM
Saturday, February 8 5th & 6th Grade Choir Worship Fellowship Hall 5:00 PM
Saturday, February 15 Early Childhood Worship Fellowship Hall 5:00 PM
Sunday, February 23 7th/8th Praise Band Worship Fellowship Hall 10:45 AM
Wednesday, March 5 Cross Choir (Select 2nd-8th Graders) Ash Wednesday Worship Sanctuary 3:45 PM
Sunday, March 9 Gloria Dei Strings   Worship Fellowship Hall 10:45 AM
Wednesday, March 12 Kindergarten Midweek Lent Worship Sanctuary 3:45 PM
Thursday, March 13 All Strings  Cookie Concert Fellowship Hall 6:30 PM
Friday, March 14 All School Grandparents Day All Campus All Morning
Wednesday, March 26 1st & 2nd Grade Midweek Lent Worship Sanctuary 3:45 PM
Saturday, March 29 Fiddle Fest Select Strings LHS 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Wednesday, April 2 3rd & 4th Grade Midweek Lent Worship Sanctuary 3:45 PM
Wednesday, April 9 5th & 6th Grade Midweek Lent Worship Sanctuary 3:45 PM
April 12-14 Kindergarten, 1st Grade, 2nd Grade K-2 Palm Parade FH & Sanc All Services
Thursday, April17 3rd & 4th Grade Maundy Thursday Worship Sanctuary 3:45 PM
Friday, April 18 5th & 6th Grade Good Friday Tenebrae Worship Sanctuary 7:00 PM
Saturday, April 26 4th-5th Bells & 6th-8th Bells Worship Fellowship Hall 5:00 PM
Saturday, May 3 6th-8th Grade Band ILS Parade & Picnic Parking Lot
Sunday, May 4 Kindergarten  Worship Sanctuary 8:00 AM
Sunday, May 4 Early Childhood Worship Fellowship Hall 10:45 AM
Friday, May 9 1st-4th Grade 1st-4th Grade Musical Gym 1:45 & 6:30 PM
Tuesday, May 13 Kindergarten Kindergarten Spring Sing-Along Parking Lot 6:30 PM
Sunday, May 18 5th & 6th Grade Worship Fellowship Hall 10:45 AM
Tuesday, May 20 All Strings, Bells, & Bands Spring Concert Fellowship Hall 1:45 & 6:30 PM

Meet at 9:30. Parade at 10


